
PASS 400 Weekend Softed on Laps

Super Late Models

Feature #1

Race (100 Laps) started at 13:19:46

Pos Ho. Name

Oxford Plains Sreedway 0.375 miles

Class

70fis12023 01:a0 PMl

Laps Diff Tobl Tm BestTm ilat/Sk Sponsor

L 73D Joey Dorion

2 lZX Corey Bubar

3 47 Gabe Brown

4 153 Travis Stearns

5 l0 VT Nick Sweet

6 I7 Dennis Spencer

7 54 Johnny Clark

B 5 Ben Rowe

9 605 DJShaw
10 03 Scott Moore

11 29I Austin Teras

72 61 T -l Brackett

13 9T Alan Tardif

14 39 Max Cookson

15 83 Cory Hall

16 32 Nick Jenkins

t7 24 Mike Rowe

18 10 Kate Re

19 L4 Scott McDaniel

20 09X Sylas Ripley

21 38 Garrett Lamb

22 23X Lonnie Sommerville

23 3 Aaron Ricker

24 608 -tim Brackett

25 72 Scott Robbins

26 8 Angelo Belsito

27 01 Steve Chicoine

28 18S Michael Scozelli

29 36 Ryan Robbins

30 44P Rusty Poland

31 5C Doinic Curlt

Not classified

DQ 44 Trevor Sanborn

DQ 25 Shawn Knight
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SLM
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SLM
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SLM
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SLM
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100
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98
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79

63
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100

96

1s.690

16.015

16.040

1s.859

15.943

15.998

L6.U7
16.044

16.048

16.000

16.129

15.907

16.133

16.109

16.092

16.018

16.043

t5.973
16.280

t6.157

t6.202
16.238

16.316

16.162

16.230

1s.96s

16.092

16,310

t6.077

16,031

16.212

16.060

16.332

1.025

2.486

2.966

3.962
4.222

6.430

7.058

7.589

8.15s

8.494

10.213

10.414

1t.047

11.306

t2.847
13.187

t4.320
1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 tap
2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

21 Laps

37 Laps

46 Laps

Da
DQ

30:29.553

30:30.578

30;32.039

30:32.519

30:33.515

30:33.775

30:35.983

30:36.611

30:37.142

30:37.708

30:38.047

30:39.766

30:39.967

30:40.600

30:40.859

30:42.400

30:42.74Q

30:43.873

30:29.685

30:35.130

30:45.785

30:48.751

30:33.571

30:35.539

30:36.169

30:36.796

30:37.985

30:30.981

25:04.908

2O:47.161

21:20.048

30:36.232

30:14.218

SLM

SLM

Margin ofVictory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1.025 73.789 73D - Joey Dorion1s.690 86.042

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paul lohnson

Race Director: Tom Mayberry

Printed; 1011512023 5:34:08 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Oxford Plains Speedway



PASS 400 Weekend Softd on Laps

Super Late Models

Feature #2

Race (100 stafted at 14:39:46

Pos No. Name

Oxford Plains Speedway 0.375 miles

L0lt5l2AZ3 02:15 PM I

Laps Diff Tohl Tm BestTm Itat/Sk Sponsor

1 24 Mike Rowe

2 605 DJShaw
3 61 TJ Brackett

4 9T Alan Tardif

5 12X Corey Bubar

6 L2 Dennis Spencer

7 39 Max Cookson

8 47 Gabe Brown

9 29T Austin Teras

10 54 Johnny Clark

11 73D Joey Dorion

12 03 Scott Moore

13 74 Scott McDaniel

t4 32 Nick Jenkins

15 5 Ben Rowe

16 83 Cory Hall

17 01 Steve Chicoine

18 t0 VT Nick Sweet

19 3 Aaron Ricker

20 8 Angelo Belsito

2t 09X Sylas Ripley

22 38 Ganett Lamb

23 5C Doinic Curit

24 18S Michael Scorzelli

25 36 Ryan Robbins

26 72 Scott Robbins

27 44P Rusty Poland

28 153 Travis Steams

29 10 Kate Re

30 23X Lonnie Sommerville

31 608 Im Brackett

Not classlfied

DQ 44 Trevor Sanborn

SLM
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SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM
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S-M
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SLM

SLM
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SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM
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SLM

SLM
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SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM
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100

100

100

100
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100

100

100

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

98

98

82

58

31

20

11

7

100

0.317

2.130

3.511

6.776

7.142

8.491

8.862

9.24t
13.903

L4.L35

14.s86

15.032

15.281

t6.272

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 tnp
1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

18 Laps

42 Laps

69 Laps

80 Laps

89 Laps

93 Laps

Da

45:38.477

45:38.794
45:40.607

45:41.988
45:45.253

45:45.619

45:46.968

45:47.339

45:47.7t8
45:52.380
45:52.612

45:53.063

45:53.509
45:53.758

45:54.749

45:39.053
45:39.443

45:40.428
45:46.754

45:48.703

45:49.729

45:50.115

45:55.195
45:41.549

45:463Y
4t:12.292
37:38.625

27:tl.l28
19:00.394

16;40.196

7:4Q.4t9

45:44.055

15.799

1s.826

16.004

15.905

16.016

16.034

16.140

t6.2t7
15.9t7

16.044

16.100

16,113

15.990

16.158

16.0s4

is.992
16.189

16.279

16.372
16.219

16.283

1s.9s7

16.067

16.301

16.380

16.3s2

16.049

t6.t44
16.159

16.094

1s.863

15.958

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.317 24 - Mike Rowe15.799 85.2t48

Chief of -Ilming & Scoring: Faul lohnson

Race Director: Tom Mayberry

Printed: I0ll5l2AB 5:33:16 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Oxford Plains Speedway

49.297



PASS 400 Weekend Softed on Laps

Super Late Models

Feature #3

Race (100 started at 16:08:10

l{o. Name

Oxford Plains Speedway 0.375 miles

taps

1011512023 03:30 PM I

Diff Total Tm BestTm ilat/SUSponsor
| 29T Austin Teras

2 5 Ben Rowe

3 24 Mike Rowe

4 t0 VT Nick Sweet

5 83 Cory Hall

6 39 Max Cookson

7 47 Gabe Brown

8 605 DlShaw
9 8 Angelo Belsito

10 03 Scott Moore

11 9T Alan Tardif

12 54 Johnny Clark

13 3 Aaron Ricker

14 12X Corey Bubar

15 61 TlBrackett
16 5C Doinic Curit

77 23X Lonnie Sommerville

18 38 Garrett Lamb

19 36 Ryan Robbins

20 72 Scott Robbins

21 73D loey Dorion

22 09X Sylas Ripley

23 18S MichaelScoaelli

24 44P Rusty Poland

25 32 Nick ienkins
26 L2 Dennis Spencer

27 L4 Scott McDaniel

28 01 Steve Chicoine

Not classified

DQ 44 Trevor Sanborn

SLM

s-M

SLNl

SLM

StM

StM

slj.1

SLM

sltl

SLM

SLM

SLM

SL14

SLM

s_r!

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

SLM

slt4

SLM

SLl"l

100

100

100

100

100

I00
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

99

99

98

97

53

3B

38

38

37

10

6

37

100

t.446
2.511

3.707

4.256

4.686

s.400

8.230

8.924

10.9s5

11.219

12.030

12.436

13.054

16.524

1l:p
1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

47 Laps

62 t:ps
62 Laps

62 Laps

63 Laps

90 Laps

94 Laps

63 Laps

Da

45:06.657

45:08.103

45:09.168
45:10.364

45:10.913

45:11.343

45:12.057

45:14.887

45;15.581

45:17.612

45:17.876
45:18.687
45:19.093

45:79.7LL

45:23.181

45:07.266

45:13.411

45:14.595

45:11.823
45:19.925

34:t4.549
23:25.418

23:25.875
23:36-229

23:45.212

5:58.963

1:59.897

2O:42.78

45:13.712

15.948

1s,894

16.041

15.640

15,861

16.011

16.018

16.101

:-s.729

16.006

16.187

15.932

16.243

16.140

t6.226
1s.93s

16.173

t6.275
16.072

16.20s

16.073

16.180

15.911

1s.975

16.007

16.170

16.431

15.933

16.112

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best lap by

1.446 40VT-NickSweet
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paul lohnson

Race Director: Tom Mayberry

Printed: fillllz023 5:35:35 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Llcensed to: Oxford Plains Speedway

Class

1s.64049.877


